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HAIR
Cut
Fringe trim
Wash and cut
Wash and finish
Cut and finish
Wash, cut and finish
Wash, restyle and finish

STYLING
Hair up

Curl/straighten

COLOURS
Retouch
Full head colour
Foils

Retouch/full colour between foils

*includes finish
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£19.00
£5.00

£29.00
£30.00
£60.00
£57.00

£62.00

£46.00

EIS.OO

£70.00%
£80.00*
£90.00%

£10.007"



SPECIALIST

Correction By quotation only
Balyage By quotation only
Ombre By quotation only
Fashion shades By quotation only
Smoothing from £150.00
Hair extensions By quotation only

HAIR (CHILDREN)

0-10 Years (Prices may vary xh'pvnding on amount of hair)

Cut £10.00
Wash and cut £13.00
Wash, cut and finish £23.00
11-17 Years

Cut £15.00
Wash and cut £24.00
Wash, cut and finish £33.00
Wash, restyle and finish £47.00

BARBERING

Cut £15.00
Wash and cut £18.00
Wash, cut and finish £24.00
Colours By quotation only
0-10 Years

Cut £10.00
Wash and cut £13.00

Wash, cut and finish £19.00



Facials from £27.00

Massages from £32.00
7 d:ly manicures and pedicurcs £15.00
14 day manicures and pedicurcs £27.00
Facial waxing from £9.00

Legs from £19.00
Arms from £12.00
Back £25.00
Chest £25.00
Bikini from £17.00
Eycbrow shapc £12.00
Eyebrow tint £9.50

Eyc]nsh tint £17.00

More compl‘chcnsivc gllidC to fi)]l(W\N'

BELVOIR CASA

The Engine Yard Belvoir Grantham NG32 1PA

01476 247044  info@belvoircasa.co.uk




