

HAIR

Cut	£19.00
Fringe trim	£5.00
Wash and cut	£29.00
Wash and finish	£30.00
Cut and finish	£60.00
Wash, cut and finish	£57.00
Wash, restyle and finish	£62.00

STYLING

Hair up	from	£46.00
Curl/straighten	from	£15.00

COLOURS

Retouch		£70.00*
Full head colour		£80.00*
Foils	from	£90.00*
Retouch/full colour between foils	from	£10.00*

^{*}includes finish

SPECIALIST

Correction	By quotation only
Balyage	By quotation only
Ombre	By quotation only
Fashion shades	By quotation only
Smoothing	from £150.00
Hair extensions	By quotation only

HAIR (CHILDREN)

0-10 Years (Prices may vary depending on amount of hair)

Cut	£10.00
Wash and cut	£13.00
Wash, cut and finish	£23.00

11-17 Years

Wash, cut and finish

Cut	£15.00
Wash and cut	£24.00
Wash, cut and finish	£33.00
Wash, restyle and finish	£47.00

BARBERING		
Cut	£15.00	
Wash and cut	£18.00	
Wash, cut and finish	£24.00	
Colours	By quotation only	
O-10 Years		
Cut	£10.00	
Wash and cut	£13.00	

£19.00

BEAUTY

Facials	from	£27.00
Massages	from	£32.00
7 day manicures and pedicures		£15.00
14 day manicures and pedicures		£27.00

WAXING

Facial waxing	from	£9.00
Legs	from	£19.00
Arms	from	£12.00
Back		£25.00
Chest		£25.00
Bikini	from	£17.00

EYE TREATMENTS

Eyebrow shape	£12.00		
Eyebrow tint	£9.50		
Eyelash tint	£17.00		

More comprehensive guide to follow

BELVOIR CASA